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Race# 5

1
2

Greyhound

Last

Grade 6 Series (Final)/City A/530

Manuka Boy
Perpetual
Aston Gusto
Ambrose Bale
Zambora Blaze
Springvale Chip
Well Played

Maiden/City A/530

My Khaleesi
Decent Guy
Ascend
Finniss Jewel

Canya Win

Juvenile/City A/530

Hurricane Carter
Senna Wick
Buzz The Hustler
Where's Poppy

Going Undercover

Grade 5/City A/530 (1)

Supreme Sword
Weblec Nova
Live It

Blazin' Lass
Nitro Britt
Spring Harbour
Fantastic Felix

Roxy Rover

Grade 5/City A/530 (2)

Zipping Presley
Hoogley

33.9
24.5
32.0
314
28.3
31.9
33.2

26.6
31.2
36.7
26.1

33.1
28.2
28.3
27.0
33.6

30.7
28.3
32.6
27.0
28.6
37.4
29.7
259

31.2
30.6

This

33.9
24.2
31.8
311
28.4
311
33.2

26.6
31.2
36.2
26.1
30.2

33.2
28.1
284
26.5
33.4

31.5
28.2
32.2
27.0
28.4
37.2
29.7
26.1

30.8
30.2

Variance

0.0
-0.3
-0.2
-0.3
0.1
-0.8
0.0

0.0
0.0
-0.5
0.0

0.1
-0.1
0.1
-0.5
-0.2

0.8
0.1
-0.4
0.0
0.2
0.2
0.0
0.2

-04
-0.4
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Race# 9

1
2

Greyhound
Roxy Fudge

Ragin' Riot
Bernardo Bowl
Weblec Flame
Agent Nineteen

Nangar Teddy

Open/City A/530

Federal Outlaw
Molly Irish
Springvale Maddi
John Dutton
Express Speed
Basil Brush Rose
Victa Kurt

Queen Of Scotch

Free For All/City A/595

Miss Scallywag
Air Outlaw
Fantastic Dixie
Zoe Rose

Miss Free Reign

Ravers Army

Open Series (Final)/City A/730

Springvale Rex
Cawbourne Attack
Troy Intention
Dashing Jinx
Fantastic Luna
Springvale Bray
Zipping Patch

Zipping Neutron

Last

28.3
25.6
33.1
33.0
30.1
32.2

30.7
24.6
26.3
34.0
33.0
34.3
34.2
24.6

29.5
32.4
27.5
30.3
259
28.2

32.0
31.1
34.4
29.5
26.7
28.5
32.2
32.5

Mixed Series (Final)/City A/530

Sophia Palms
Shady's Rocket

30.1
33.4

This
28.2
25.2
32.8
32.5
30.6
32.7

30.5
24.2
26.1
33.8
33.0
34.3
34.0
24.6

290.2
31.6
27.5
30.1
26.0
28.3

31.7
30.7
33.8
28.7
26.5
27.6
32.4
33.0

30.4
33.4

Variance

-0.1
-0.4
-0.3
-0.5
0.5
0.5

-0.2
-0.4
-0.2
-0.2
0.0
0.0
-0.2
0.0

-0.3
-0.8
0.0
-0.2
0.1
0.1

0.3
-0.4
0.6
0.8
-0.2
-0.9
0.2

05

0.3
0.0
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Race# 10
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Greyhound
Boy From Hill

Miss Artemis
Phoebe's Baby
Big Merv
Kaison's Curse

Gucci Giblet

Grade 6/City A/595
Hey Day

Rhonda Wine

Petina

Strung Out

Coco Coaster

Loving The Cash

Masters/City A/530

It's Smudgy
Zipping Chew
Beck's Monelli
Sambuca Talks
Weblec Wave
Victa Daryl

Tomato Tears

Special Event/City A/530

Slipper's Tick
Ten Pineapples
Alvin Rose

Lot Of Poise
Aston Arena
Fantastic Faith
Show Me Bucks

Yulong Yap

Last

29.6
26.9
27.5
32.9
254
26.9

24.7
27.9
27.0
25.7
25.2
25.2

23.3
32.5
27.6
33.1
33.4
32.8
31.8

26.8
30.2
33.4
32.2
27.2
28.4
28.8
30.5

This
29.9
26.5
26.8
33.8
24.7
26.5

24.6
28.0
27.0
253
251
24.9

231
32.2
27.5
32.8
33.5
32.6
31.5

26.5
30.4
33.4
32.0
27.4
28.2
28.5
30.6

Variance

0.3
-0.4
0.7
0.9

0.7
-0.4

-0.1
0.1
0.0
-0.4
-0.1
0.3

-0.2
-0.3
-0.1
-0.3
0.1

-0.2
-0.3

-0.3
0.2
0.0
-0.2
0.2
-0.2
-0.3
0.1
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